August 2010
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4174/FAN4274  �  Rev. 1.0.6
F
A
N
4
1

battery-powered applications.
Figure 1. Frequency vs. Gain
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Package Packing Method
FAN4174IP5X -40 to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 Package Tape and Reel (3000)
FAN4174IS5X -40 to +85°C 5-Lead SOT23 Package Tape and Reel (3000)
FAN4274IMU8X -40 to +85°C 8-Lead Molded Small-Outline Package Tape and Reel (3000)
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4174/FAN4274  �  Rev. 1.0.6 2
F
A
N
4